Date Islamic Sehri Fajar Fajar Iftar/ Isha/
Date* Ends Begins Jammat Maghrib  Taraweeh IS O
May 06 Mon 1 3:37 3:42 4:00 20:37 22:15 J n m m E m nSJ I D
MASJID & ISLAMIC CENTRE
May 07 Tue 2 3:35 3:40 4:00 20:39 22:15
May 08 Wed 3 3:33 3:38 4:00 20:41 22:15 RAMADAN 201 A D
May 09 Thu 4 3:31 3:36 4:00 20:42 22:15 9 S
May 10 Fri 5 3:29 3:34 4:00 20:44 22:15 (1440 A.H.)
May 11 Sat 6 3:27 3:32 3:45 20:45 22:30 ‘O you who have believed, decreed upon you is Fasting
May 12 Sun 7 3:25 3:30 3:45 20:47 22:30 as it was decreed upon those before you that you may
May 13 Mon 8 3:23 3:28 3:45 20:48 22:30 become righteous” Al Qur'an 2:183-185
May 14 Tue 9 3:21 3:26 3:45 20:50 22:30
May 15 Wed 10 3:19 3:24 3:45 20:51 22:30
May 16 Thu 11 3:18 3:23 3:45 20:53 22:30 Neiyat (Intention For fast) AN AISHA MASJID REFURBISHMENT WORKS
May 17 Fri 12 3:16 3:21 3:45 20:54 22:30 R A
May 18 Sat 13 3:14 3:19 3:35 20:56 22:30 Olasa) 4= O oo AS (a2 Online @: aishaislamiccentre.org.uk
May 19 Sun 14 3:13 3:18 3:35 20:57 22:30 Authentic Dua for breaking Fast (Iftar) &,QJ&)‘J’ZJJJ In Person @: Aisha Masjid
May 20 Mon 15 3:11 3:16 3:35 20:59 22:30 DHAHABA AL-ZAMA’ WAABTALA‘I;AL-‘UROOQ w_: THA-I?-ATAAL-AJRIN SHA ALLAAH Set upa Standing Order or Bank Transfer @:
Mav 21 Tue 16 3:09 3:14 3:35 21:00 22:30 a . L oL - AL Account name: Aisha Masjid Islamic Centre
Y ‘\-999—92“ H—L‘-’l? :lc-""l‘}” D Sort code: 20-71-03
@ May 22 Wed 17 3:08 3:13 3:35 21:01 22:30 all <L ol )_.>_\J| Cax i9 Account no: 43189171 ®
May 23 Thu 18 3:06 3:11 3:35 21:03 22:30 B
May 24 Fri 19 3:05 3:10 3:35 21:04 22:30
May 25 Sat 20 3:03 3:08 3:25 21:05 22:45
EID PRAYER TIMES: ZAKAT UL FITR:
May 26 Sun 21 3:02 3:07 3:25 21:07 22:45
1st Jama'ah - Aisha Masjid 7:15am Each Muslim on his own behalf and on behalf of those
May 27 Mon 22 3:00 3:05 3:25 21:08 22:45 2nd Jama'ah - AlexandraRd ~ 8:30am he maintains is under obligation to give Zakat Ul Fitr for
May 28 Tue 23 2:59 3:04 3:25 21:09 22:45 3rd Jama'ah - Aisha Masjid ~ 9:30am the poor before Eid prayer or during Ramadhan.
4th Jama'ah - Aisha Masjid 10:45am 'tis @ minimum of £3.00.
May 29 Wed 24 2:58 3:03 3:25 21:10 22:45
May 30 Thu 25 2:57 3:02 3:25 21:12 22:45
. KINDLY SPONSORED BY:
May 31 Fri 26 2:55 3:00 3:25 21:13 22:45
Jun 01 Sat 27 2:54 2:59 3:15 21:14 22:45
Jun 02 Sun 28 2:53 2:58 3:15 21:15 22:45 C H AT H A M C H A M B E R S
Jun 03 Mon 29 2:52 2:57 3:15 21:16 22:45
Jun 04 Tue 30 2:51 2:56 3:15 21:17 22:45 SOLICITORS & ADVOCATES
*Islamic dates subject to visibility of the moon 178 Oxford Road, Reading, RGT1 7PL | T:01189585855 | F:0118958 0944 | www.chathamchambers.co.uk

Please respect our neighbours and other road users when coming to and leaving the Masjid.

AISHA MASJID & ISLAMIC CENTRE, London Rd, Earley, Reading RG6 1BW, UK JAMME MASJID, 46 Alexandra Rd, Reading RG1 5PF, UK
W: aishaislamiccentre.org.uk T: +44 7877 670765 E: info@aishaislamiccentre.org.uk W: readingmosque.org.uk T:+44 118 926 1565

DESIGNED BY ':'"E broﬂd786




